
1. leht 2-stPL - PLIKS-PLAKS - üksik - R, 21.02.2020 kell 19:00 - Voka petangihall

Nimi jrk 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 jrk Kokku Koht Võite Viike Mänge
Ruudi Väärtnõu 1 5 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 0 2 0 3 3 2 4 - - 0 4 5 1 25 9 12 1 18
Illar Tõnurist 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 - 0 3 1 - - 0 2 10 26 3 4 19
Janek Kiisk 3 2 3 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 3 27 5 12 3 24
Kenneth Muusikus 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 1 2 4 0 3 1 2 3 3 2 1 4 0 1 5 1 3 2 0 4 4 39 1 17 5 27
Marko Ode 5 2 1 0 1 3 1 1 0 3 0 2 2 1 6 2 0 3 1 - 4 5 19 19 8 3 19
Silver Kingissepp 6 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 6 3 2 0 3 0 1 1 2 - 4 2 2 1 4 6 27 7 10 7 26
Kevin Sten Liik 7 1 2 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 1 5 1 3 2 2 2 1 4 3 1 3 3 4 0 1 2 7 33 2 15 3 27
Martha Aavisto 8 2 1 2 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 1 - - - - - 8 9 27 3 3 11
Tarmo Bombe 9 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 3 5 4 0 2 2 1 0 3 1 5 0 1 2 3 3 0 1 5 2 9 32 3 13 6 27
Marko Tarassov 10 3 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 5 2 2 1 - - - - - 10 13 24 5 3 14
Enn Tokman 11 1 1 1 0 4 3 0 1 0 3 2 0 2 0 1 2 3 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 2 5 3 11 23 12 10 3 27
Svetlana Veski 12 3 2 2 0 4 2 1 6 0 1 1 3 1 2 0 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 4 1 4 12 27 5 12 3 25
Andres Veski 13 0 1 2 1 0 3 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 2 13 22 16 9 4 23
Henri Mitt 14 0 1 4 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 3 1 1 4 2 0 1 3 3 0 1 1 0 14 17 22 7 3 26
Peep Peenema 15 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 2 2 1 3 4 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 15 19 20 8 3 26
Viktor Anuhin 16 0 3 1 1 1 1 6 3 2 1 2 0 1 2 1 2 3 1 0 0 2 3 16 19 18 9 1 22
Oleg Rõndenkov 17 - 3 0 3 2 2 - 2 - 3 4 2 1 2 2 3 0 3 3 2 0 3 1 5 3 0 17 29 4 12 5 23
Oksana Rõndenkova 18 - - 0 0 0 3 1 - 1 - 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 3 - 2 2 0 1 3 18 11 25 3 5 22
Urmas Randlaine 19 3 0 2 3 3 3 0 0 2 2 0 2 1 3 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 19 23 14 9 5 24
Aleksei Tkachenko 20 1 0 1 0 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 1 1 3 4 0 2 20 24 11 10 4 18
Anna Tkachenko 21 1 3 1 2 - 1 - 3 0 2 2 4 0 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 21 21 17 7 7 21
Tatyana Chekmareva 22 3 0 1 2 0 1 3 1 0 3 4 2 2 3 3/2 1 1 0 1 0 1 22 18 21 5 8 20
Rainer Schmidt 23 0 1 0 - 0 0 3 0 5 2 - 1 1 - - 23 7 28 3 1 11
Ljudmila Varendi 24 2 0 3 0 1 0 2 3 2 1 3 2 0 3 4 0 2 1 4 1 0 3 24 25 9 12 1 22
Viktor Švarõgin 25 1 1 1 0 4 1 1 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 0 2 6 0 1 3 25 22 15 10 2 20
Marek Kolk 26 - 3 2 - 2 2 - 1 - 0 0 1 2 2 4 0 3 4 4 1 1 - 2 2 1 0 26 26 8 10 6 21
Alari Keedus 27 0 - 1 3 0 1 1 - 0 - 0 3 3 2 1 0 3 2 3 0 1 5 - 2 2 2 1 27 23 13 9 5 23
Jaan Saar 28 0 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 4 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 6 2 28 15 23 7 1 19

Nimi jrk 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 jrk Kokku Koht Võite Viike Mänge



2. leht 2-stPL - PLIKS-PLAKS - üksik - R, 21.02.2020 kell 19:00 - Voka petangihall

1 Kenneth Muusikus
2 Kevin Sten Liik
3 Tarmo Bombe
4 Oleg Rõndenkov
5 Janek Kiisk
5 Svetlana Veski
7 Silver Kingissepp
8 Marek Kolk
9 Ruudi Väärtnõu
9 Ljudmila Varendi

11 Aleksei Tkachenko
12 Enn Tokman
13 Alari Keedus
14 Urmas Randlaine
15 Viktor Švarõgin
16 Andres Veski
17 Anna Tkachenko
18 Viktor Anuhin
19 Marko Ode
20 Peep Peenema
21 Tatyana Chekmareva
22 Henri Mitt
23 Jaan Saar
24 Marko Tarassov
25 Oksana Rõndenkova
26 Illar Tõnurist
27 Martha Aavisto
28 Rainer Schmidt


